

PL: INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI E774

Cechy produktu:

Wygłuszenie i wywołanie: telefon komórkowy z systemem Android 5.0 i nowszym; telefon komórkowy z systemem iOS 9.0 i nowszym; obsługa Bluetooth 4.0; rozmiar ekranu - 1,5 cala; bateria polimerowa; ładowanie bezprzewodowe; Czas użytkowania - 3-5 dni użytkowania; Czas ładowania - 3 godziny; pojemność baterii - 190mAh; pamięć - 64 MB

Wiązanie Bluetooth:

Po raz pierwszy zaskanuj kod QR na telefonie komórkowym i wyszukaj „Happy Healthy Life”, aby pobrać i zainstalować aplikację. ❶ Stuknij w Bluetooth telefonu komórkowego→ ❷ Stuknij w pobraną aplikację→ ❸ Stuknij w „Dodaj urządzenie”→ ❹ Stuknij w odpowiednią nazwę Bluetooth i adres zegarka, aby się połączyć→ ❺ Stuknij w parowanie po udanym połączeniu. (Zobacz film instruktażowy „Powiązanie Bluetooth”). Po pomyślnym sparowaniu aplikacja automatycznie zapisze adres Bluetooth zegarka, a gdy aplikacja zostanie otwarta lub uruchomiona w tle, automatycznie wyszuka i połączy się z zegarkiem.

Opis funkcji zegarka:

1.Trzy wybierania:Tarcza pokazuje godzinę, datę i moc. (Czas zegarka zostanie automatycznie zsynchronizowany z czasem telefonu komórkowego po podłączeniu aplikacji, a czasu nie można ustawić na zegarku). 2.Wybranie numeru: wejdź na klawiaturę numeryczną, aby ręcznie wprowadzić numer, z którym chcesz się połączyć. 3.Kontakty: musisz zsynchronizować kontakty w aplikacji, wprowadź kontakty zegarka, aby wyświetlić je po pomyślnym zainportowaniu. 4.Alipay: dotknij kodu QR Alipay na zegarku, telefon komórkowy Alipay, aby zeskanować powiązanie kodu, po pomyślnym powiązaniu kodu, zegarek wibruje, aby pokazać wyniki pomiaru. Bardziej szczegółową analizę informacji i zapisy danych można zsynchronizować w widoku aplikacji. Dane wykrywania i wyniki sąły wyłącznie jako odniesienie, a nie jako diagnoza i dane medyczne, takie jak dyskomfort fizyczny, należy skonsultować się z lekarzem na czas. 8. Interfejs snu: zegarek domyślnie od 20:00 w dzień do 20:00 następnego dnia, można rejestrować i wyświetlać całkowitą długość snu, a także długość głębokiego snu, lekkiego snu. Bardziej szczegółową analizę danych można zsynchronizować w aplikacji. 9.Trzy sporty: Kliknij interfejs trybu sportowego, aby wejść, dostępne są trzybiegania, jazdy na rowerze, badminton, pikł nożnej i inne tryby sportowe, w każdym trybie interfejsu do rejestrowania czasu ćwiczeń i produkcji kalorii, kliknij interfejs, aby wejść, można zsynchronizować w aplikacji, aby wyświetlić historię. 10.Kontrola zegarka: Zgodnie z telefonem komórkowym, zegarek może kontrolować i odczytywać dane telefonu komórkowego, gdy telefon komórkowy odtwarza muzykę, po kliknięciu w niego, można użyć zegarka do sterowania telefonem komórkowym w celu odtwarzania / pauzy, poprzedniej i następnej operacji. 11.Funkcja stopera:Kliknij w funkcję stopera, możesz rozpocząć/wstrzymać/zakończyć operację. 12.Weather Push:Pogoda jest automatycznie przesyłana do urządzenia po podłączeniu zegarka do aplikacji. 13. Custom dial:Musisz wybrać tapetę na stronie urządzenia APP, a obraz zostanie wyświetlony synchronicznie po pomyślnym naciśnięciu. 14.Zdjęcie: możesz kliknąć, aby zrobić zdjęcie po wejściu do interfejsu zdjęć. 15.Przypomnienie o wladomościach:Otwórz przypomnienie w aplikacji, gdy na telefonie komórkowym pojawi się QQ, WeChat, wiadomości przychodzące, SMS i inne informacje, na zegarku pojawi się odpowiedni mont. 16. Funkcja przypomnienia: przypomnienie o siedzącym trybie życia, przypomnienie o wodzie, przypomnienie o połączeniu, przypomnienie o połączeniu przychodzącym, przypomnienie o alarmie, przypomnienie o ładowaniu i inne funkcje. 17. Więcej funkcji: przelączenie pokretła, znajdowanie telefonu komórkowego, lampka nocna, podnoszenie nadgarstka, aby podświetlić ekran, kalkulator, gry, kod QR aplikacji, ustawienia jasności, ustawienia wibracji, przywracanie ustawień fabrycznych, informacje.

Ostrzeżenia:

Wyniki pomiarów tego produktu służą wyłącznie jako odniesienie, a nie jako diagnoza i dane medyczne, jeśli nie czujesz się dobrze, skonsultuj się z lekarzem na czas. Do ładowania używaj wtyczki 5V-1A. Nie wystawiaj bransoletki na długi czas w miejscach o dużej wilgotności, ekstremalnie wysokiej lub niskiej temperaturze.

Informacja dla użytkowników o pozbywaniu się urządzeń elektrycznych i elektronicznych (dotyczy gospodarstw domowych Przedstawiony symbol umieszczony na produktach lub dołączonej do nich dokumentacji informuje, że niesprawnych urządzeń elektrycznych lub elektronicznych nie można wyrzucić razem z odpadami gospodarszymi. Prawidłowe postępowanie w razie konieczności pozbycia się urządzeń elektrycznych lub elektronicznych, użytkownik powinien uzyskać lub odzyskać podseposob polegający na przekazaniu urządzenia do wyspecjalizowanego punktu zbiórki, gdzie będzie ono przyjęte bezpłatnie. W niektórych krajach produkt można oddać lokalnemu dystrybutorowi podczas zakupu innego urządzenia. Prawidłowa utylizacja urządzenia umożliwia zachowanie cennych zasobów i uniknięcie negatywnego wpływu na zdrowie i środowisko, które może być zagrożone przez nieodpowiednie postępowanie z odpadami. Szczegółowe informacje o najbliższym punkcie zbiórki można uzyskać u władz lokalnych. Nieprawidłowa utylizacja odpadów zagrożona jest karami przewidzianymi w odpowiednich przepisach lokalnych. Użytkownicy w krajach Unii Europejskiej: W razie konieczności pozbycia się urządzeń elektrycznych lub elektronicznych, prosimy skontaktować się z najbliższym punktem sprzedaży lub z dostawcą, który udzieli dodatkowych informacji.

Pozbywanie się odpadów w krajach poza Unią Europejską: Taki symbol jest ważny tylko w Unii Europejskiej. W razie nieuniknionego przekroczenia granicy z krajami spoza Unii Europejskiej, prosimy skontaktować się z lokalnymi władzami lub z sprzedawcą celem uzyskania informacji o prawidłowym sposobie postępowania

Importer: Reto MB Sp. z o.o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzuszewo, Poland

FR: MANUEL D'UTILISATION E774

Caractéristiques du produit :

Configuration système requise : téléphones mobiles avec Android 5.0 et supérieur ; téléphones mobiles avec iOS 9.0 et supérieur ; Prise en charge du Bluetooth 4.0 ; taille de l'écran - 1,5 pouces ; batterie polymère ; Chargement sans fil ; Durée d'utilisation - 3 à 5 jours d'utilisation ; Temps de charge - 3 heures ; capacité de la batterie - 190 mAh ; mémoire - 64 Mo

Appareilage Bluetooth :

Pour la première fois, scannez le code QR sur votre téléphone mobile et recherchez « Happy Healthy Life » pour télécharger et installer l'application. ❶ Appuyez sur le Bluetooth de votre téléphone mobile → ❷ Appuyez sur l'application téléchargée → ❸ Appuyez sur « Ajouter un appareil » → ❹ Appuyez sur le nom Bluetooth correspondant et l'adresse de la montre pour vous connecter → ❺ Appuyez sur l'appairage après une connexion réussie. (Voir la vidéo « Couplage Bluetooth ».) Une fois le couplage réussi, l'application enregistrera automatiquement l'adresse Bluetooth de la montre et, lorsque l'application est ouverte ou exécutée en arrière-plan, elle recherchera et se connectera automatiquement à la montre.

Description de la fonction de la montre :

1. Mode de numérotation : le cadran affiche l'heure, la date et l'alimentation. (L'heure de la montre sera automatiquement synchronisée avec le temps du téléphone mobile après la connexion de l'application, et l'heure ne peut pas être réglée sur la montre). 2.Composer un numéro : entrez sur le clavier numérique pour saisir manuellement le numéro que vous souhaitez appeler. 3.Contacts : vous devez synchroniser vos contacts dans l'application, veuillez saisir les contacts de votre montre pour les afficher une fois l'importation réussie. 4.Alipay : touchez le code QR Alipay sur la montre, le téléphone mobile Alipay pour scanner la liaison du code, une fois la liaison réussie, ouvrez qu'il existe un code de paiement Alipay. 5. Contrôle d'accès NFC : la porte communautaire, la porte de l'ascenseur doivent se rendre au bureau de gestion immobilière communautaire pour appeler le personnel afin de saisir les informations de lecture de la carte (carte IC), les serrures intelligentes conformément à la réglementation ou les invites vocales pour saisir directement les informations, ne prend pas en charge la copie de téléphone portable, la copie de carte d'identité, les serrures de porte et la puce de montre doivent être assorties. 6. podomètre : entrer dans le menu podomètre permet d'afficher le nombre de pas cumulés, le temps, les calories, la distance pour une journée donnée. 7. Surveillance de la santé : fréquence cardiaque/tension artérielle/oxygène dans le sang/glycémie/lipides/acidité urique/température/ECG/détection de la fonction respiratoire, nous portons la montre, cliquez sur le menu de la montre pour mesurer le design, le temps de mesure est généralement de 15 heures. secondes, la montre vibre pour afficher les résultats de la mesure. Une analyse d'informations plus détaillée et des enregistrements de données peuvent être synchronisés dans la vue de l'application. Les données et résultats de détection sont uniquement à titre de référence, pas à titre de diagnostic, et les données médicales telles que l'inconfort physique, veuillez consulter votre médecin à temps. 8. Interface de sommeil : la montre passe par défaut de 20h00 le jour à 20h00 le lendemain, vous pouvez enregistrer et afficher la durée totale du sommeil, ainsi que la durée du sommeil profond et léger. Une analyse de données plus détaillée peut être synchronisée au sein de l'application. 9. Mode sport : cliquez sur l'interface du mode sport pour entrer, la course, le cyclisme, le badminton, le football et d'autres modes sportifs sont disponibles, dans chaque mode, l'interface pour enregistrer le temps d'exercice et la production de calories, cliquez sur l'interface pour entrer, vous pouvez synchroniser l'application à votre montre. 10. Contrôle de la musique : une fois connectée au téléphone mobile, la montre peut contrôler le lecteur de téléphone mobile, lorsque le téléphone mobile lit de la musique, une fois que vous cliquez dessus, vous pouvez utiliser la montre pour contrôler le téléphone mobile pour la lecture/pause, le précédent et prochain opération. 11. Fonction chronomètre : cliquez sur la fonction chronomètre, vous pouvez démarrer/mettre en pause/terminer l'opération. 12.Weather Push: La météo est automatiquement transmise à votre appareil lorsque vous connectez la montre à l'application. 13. Cadran personnalisé : vous devez sélectionner le fond d'écran sur la page du périphérique APP, et l'image sera affichée de manière synchrone lorsque vous appuyez dessus avec succès. 14.Photo : Vous pouvez cliquer pour prendre une photo après être entré dans l'interface photo. 15. Rappel de message : ouvrez le rappel dans l'application, lorsqu'il y a QQ, WeChat, appel entrant, SMS et autres informations sur le téléphone mobile, la montre vous le demandera en conséquence. 16. Fonction de rappel : rappel de sédentarité, rappel d'eau, rappel d'appel, rappel d'appel entrant, rappel d'appel de charge et autres fonctions. 17. Plus de fonctions: interrupteur à cadran, recherche de téléphone portable, veuillez cliquer le poignet pour éclairer l'écran, calculatrice, jeux, code QR APP, paramètres de luminosité, paramètres de vibration, réinitialisation d'usine, informations.

Avertissements :

Les résultats de mesure de ce produit sont uniquement à titre de référence, et non à titre de diagnostic et de données médicales. Si vous ne vous sentez pas bien, veuillez consulter votre médecin à temps. Utilisez une prise 5V-1A pour le chargement. N'exposez pas le bracelet pendant une longue période dans des endroits très humides, à température extrêmement élevée ou basse.

Informations destinées aux utilisateurs sur l'élimination des appareils électriques et électroniques (valable pour les ménages). Le symbole figurant sur les produits ou sur la documentation qui y est jointe indique que les appareils électriques ou électroniques défectueux ne peuvent pas être éliminés avec les autres déchets. Procédure correcte: éliminer les appareils électriques ou électroniques défectueux à l'élimination, la réutilisation ou la récupération des composants consiste à apporter l'appareil à un point de collecte spécialisé où il sera accepté gratuitement. Dans certains pays, le produit peut être retourné à votre distributeur local lors de votre achat. Une élimination appropriée de l'appareil vous permet d'économiser des ressources précieuses et d'éviter les effets négatifs sur la santé et l'environnement, qui peuvent être mis en danger par une manipulation inappropriée des déchets. Des informations détaillées sur le point de collecte le plus proche peuvent être obtenues auprès de votre autorité locale. leur élimination peut entraîner des sanctions prévues par la réglementation locale en vigueur. Utilisateurs dans les pays de l'Union Européenne : Si vous devez mettre au rebut des équipements électroniques ou électroniques, veuillez contacter votre point de vente ou fournisseur le plus proche ou qui vous fournira de plus amples informations.

Élimination des déchets dans les pays hors de l'Union Européenne : Ce symbole n'est valable que dans l'Union Européenne. Si vous devez vous débarrasser de ce produit, veuillez contacter vos autorités locales ou votre revendeur pour obtenir des informations sur la manière de vous en débarrasser correctement.

Importateur : Reto MB Sp. z o.o. z o.o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzuszewo, Pologne

EN: E774 USER MANUAL

Product Features:

System requirements: Android 5.0 and above mobile phones; iOS 9.0 and above mobile phones; Bluetooth 4.0 support; Screen size: 1.5 inches; Polymer battery; Wireless charging; Usage time: 3-5 days of use; Charging time: 3 hours; Battery capacity: 190mAh; Memory: 64MB

Bluetooth pairing:

For the first time, scan the QR code on your mobile phone and search for "Happy Healthy Life" to download and install the APP. ❶ Tap the Bluetooth of your mobile phone → ❷ Tap the downloaded APP → ❸ Tap "Add device" → ❹ Tap the corresponding Bluetooth name and address of the watch to connect → ❺ Tap pairing after successful connection. (See the "Bluetooth pairing" tutorial video). After successful pairing, the APP will automatically save the watch's Bluetooth address, and when the APP is opened or running in the background, it will automatically search for and connect to the watch.

Watch function description:

1.Dial mode: The dial shows the time, date and power. (The watch time will be automatically synchronized with the mobile phone time after the APP is connected, and the time cannot be set on the watch). 2.Dialing: Enter the numeric keypad to manually enter the number you want to call. 3.Contacts: You need to synchronize the contacts in the APP, enter the watch's contacts to display after successfully importing. 4.Alipay: Touch the Alipay QR code on the watch, Alipay mobile phone to scan the code binding, after successful binding, open that there is an Alipay payment code. 5.NFC access control: community door, elevator door need to go to the community property management office to call the staff to enter the card reading information (IC card), smart locks according to the regulations or voice prompts to enter the information directly, does not support mobile phone copy, ID card copy, door locks and watch chip need to be matched. 6. Pedometer: enter the pedometer menu can display the cumulative number of steps, time, calories, distance for the day. 7. Health supervision: Heart rate / blood pressure / blood oxygen / blood glucose / lipids / uric acid / temperature / ECG / respiratory function detection, we wear the watch, click the watch menu to measure the project, the measurement time is generally 15 seconds, the watch vibrates to show the measurement results. More detailed information analysis and data records can be synchronized in the APP view. Detection data and results are for reference only, not as diagnostic and medical data, such as physical discomfort, please consult a doctor in time. 8. Sleep interface: the watch defaults from 20:00 on the day to 20:00 the next day, you can record and display the total sleep length, as well as the length of deep sleep, light sleep. More detailed data analysis can be synchronized in the APP. 9. Sports mode: Click the sports mode interface to enter, there are running, cycling, badminton, football and other sports modes, each mode has an interface record, existance time and calorie production, click the interface to enter, you can synchronize in the APP to view. 10. Music control: After connecting with the mobile phone, the watch can control the mobile phone player, when the mobile phone is playing music, after clicking it, you can use the watch to control the mobile phone to play / pause, previous and next operation. 11.Stopwatch function:Click the stopwatch function, you can start / pause / end the operation. 12.Weather Push:The weather information is automatically pushed to the device after the watch is connected to the APP. 13.Custom dial:You need to select the wallpaper on the APP device page, and the picture will be displayed synchronously after the successful push. 14.Photo:You can click to take a photo after entering the photo interface. 15.Message reminder:Open the reminder in the APP, when there is QQ, WeChat, incoming call, SMS and other information on the mobile phone, the watch will pop up a corresponding prompt. 16.Reminder function: sedentary reminder, water reminder, call reminder, incoming call reminder, alarm reminder, charging reminder and other functions. 17. More functions: Dial switch, Find mobile phone, Night light, Raise wrist to light up screen, Calculator, Games, APP QR code, Brightness settings, Vibration settings, Factory reset, Information.

Warnings:

The measurement results of this product are for reference only, not as diagnosis and medical data, if you feel unwell, please consult a doctor in time. Please use a 5V-1A plug to charging. Do not expose the bracelet for a long time in places with high humidity, extremely high or low temperature.

Information for users on disposal of electrical and electronic devices (applies to households) The symbol shown on products or in the documentation accompanying them indicates that faulty electrical or electronic devices must not be disposed of with household waste. The correct procedure for the disposal of electrical or electronic devices, recycling, reuse or recovery of components is to hand the device over to a specialised collection point, where it will be accepted free of charge. In some countries, the product can be returned to the local distributor when purchasing another device. Correct disposal of the device allows you to save valuable resources and avoid negative impacts on health and the environment, which may be endangered by inappropriate waste handling. Detailed information on the nearest collection point can be obtained from your local authorities. Incorrect disposal of waste is subject to penalties provided for in the relevant local regulations. Users in European Union countries: If you need to dispose of electrical or electronic devices, please contact your nearest point of sale or supplier, who will provide you with further information. Disposal of waste in countries outside the European Union: This symbol is only valid in the European Union. If you wish to dispose of this product, please contact your local authorities or your retailer for information on the correct procedure

Importer: Reto MB Sp. z o.o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzuszewo, Poland

ES: MANUAL DE USUARIO E774

Características del producto:

Requisitos del sistema: Teléfonos móviles con Android 5.0 y superior; teléfonos móviles con iOS 9.0 y superior; compatibilidad con Bluetooth 4.0; tamaño de pantalla: 1,5 pulgadas; batería de polímero; Carga inalámbrica; Tiempo de uso: 3-5 días de uso; Tiempo de carga: 3 horas; capacidad de la batería: 190 mAh; memoria - 64MB

Emparejamiento Bluetooth:

Por primera vez, escanee el código QR en su teléfono móvil y busque "Happy Healthy Life" para descargar e instalar la aplicación. ❶ Toque el Bluetooth de su teléfono móvil → ❷ Toque la aplicación descargada → ❸ Toque "Agregar dispositivo" → ❹ Toque el nombre de Bluetooth correspondiente y la dirección del reloj para conectarse → ❺ Toque el emparejamiento después de una conexión exitosa. (Vea el video "Emparejamiento de Bluetooth"). Una vez emparejada correctamente, la aplicación guardará automáticamente la dirección Bluetooth del reloj y, cuando la aplicación se abra o se ejecute en segundo plano, buscará y se conectará automáticamente al reloj.

Descripción de la función del reloj:

1. Modo de marcado: la esfera muestra la hora, la fecha y la potencia. (La hora del reloj se sincronizará automáticamente con la hora del teléfono móvil después de conectar la APLICACIÓN y la hora no se podrá configurar en el reloj). 2.Marcar un número: Ingrese el teclado numérico para ingresar manualmente el número al que desea llamar. 3.Contactos: debe sincronizar sus contactos en la aplicación; ingrese los contactos de su reloj para verlos después de importarlos correctamente. 4.Alipay: toque el código QR de Alipay en el reloj, teléfono móvil Alipay para escanear el código vinculante, después de vincularlo correctamente, abra que hay un código de pago Alipay. 5.Control de acceso NFC: la puerta comunitaria y la puerta del ascensor deben ir a la oficina de administración de propiedades comunitarias para llamar al personal para ingresar la información de lectura de la tarjeta (tarjeta IC), cerraduras inteligentes de acuerdo con las regulaciones Bluetooth del reloj para ingresar la información de identificación. No compatible Es necesario hacer coincidir la copia de teléfonos móviles, la copia de tarjetas de identificación, las cerraduras de las puertas y el chip del reloj. 6. podómetro: ingresar al menú del podómetro le permite mostrar el número acumulado de pasos, tiempo, calorías, distancia para un día determinado. 7. Vigilancia de la salud: frecuencia cardíaca/presión arterial/oxygeno en sangre/glucosa en sangre/lipidos/ácido úrico/température/ECG/detección de función respiratoria, usamos el reloj, hacemos clic en el menú del reloj para medir el diseño, el tiempo de medición suele ser de 15 segundos, el reloj vibra para mostrar los resultados de la medición. Se pueden sincronizar análisis de información más detallados y registros de datos en la vista de la aplicación. Los datos de detección y los resultados son solo de referencia, no como diagnóstico, y datos médicos como malestar físico, consulte a su médico a tiempo. 8. Interfaz de sueño: el reloj está predeterminado desde las 8:00 p. m. del día hasta las 8:00 p. m. del día siguiente, puede registrar y mostrar la duración total del sueño, así como la duración del sueño profundo y ligero. Se pueden sincronizar análisis de datos más detallados dentro de la aplicación. 9.Modos deportivos: haga clic en la interfaz del modo deportivo para ingresar, correr, andar en bicicleta, badminton, fútbol y otros modos deportivos están disponibles, en cada modo la interfaz para registrar el tiempo de ejercicio y la producción de calorías, haga clic en la interfaz para ingresar, puede sincronizar la aplicación para ver. 10.Control de música: después de conectarse con el teléfono móvil, el reloj puede controlar el reproductor del teléfono móvil, cuando el teléfono móvil está reproduciendo música, una vez que hace clic en él, puede usar el reloj para controlar el teléfono móvil para reproducir/pausar, anterior y siguiente operación. 11.Función de cronómetro: haga clic en la función de cronómetro, puede iniciar/pausar/finalizar la operación. 12.Weather Push: El tiempo se envía automáticamente a su dispositivo cuando conecta el reloj a la aplicación. 13. Marcación personalizada: debe seleccionar el fondo de pantalla en la página del dispositivo de la aplicación y la imagen se mostrará sincrónicamente. 14.Foto: puede hacer clic para tomar una foto después de ingresar a la interfaz de fotos. 15.Recordatorio de mensaje: abra el recordatorio en la APLICACIÓN, cuando haya QQ, WeChat, llamadas entrantes, SMS y otra información en el teléfono móvil, el reloj le indicará en consecuencia. 16. Función de recordatorio: recordatorio de sedentarismo, recordatorio de agua, recordatorio de llamadas, recordatorio de llamadas entrantes, recordatorio de alarma, recordatorio de carga y otras funciones. 17. Más funciones: interruptor de marcado, buscar teléfono móvil, luz nocturna, levantar la muñeca para iluminar la pantalla, calculadora, juegos, código QR de la aplicación, configuración de brillo, configuración de vibración, restablecimiento de fábrica, información.

Advertencias:

Los resultados de medición de este producto son solo de referencia, no como diagnóstico ni datos médicos. Si no se siente bien, consulte a su médico a tiempo. Utilice un enchufe de 5 V - 1 A para cargar. No exponga la pulsera durante mucho tiempo en lugares con mucha humedad, temperaturas extremadamente altas o bajas.

Información para los usuarios sobre la eliminación de aparatos eléctricos y electrónicos (se aplica a los hogares). El símbolo que aparece en los productos o en la documentación adjunta a ellos informa que los aparatos eléctricos o electrónicos defectuosos no se pueden eliminar con la basura doméstica. Procedimiento correcto si es necesario. La eliminación de dispositivos electrónicos o electrónicos, la eliminación, reutilización o recuperación de componentes consiste en llevar el dispositivo a un punto de recogida especializado donde será aceptado sin costo alguno. En algunos países, el producto se puede devolver a su distribuidor local al realizar la compra. Otro dispositivo. La eliminación adecuada del dispositivo le permite ahorrar recursos valiosos y evitar efectos negativos para la salud y el medio ambiente, que pueden verse afectados por un manejo inadecuado de los residuos. Puede obtener información detallada sobre el punto de recogida de residuos más cercano, su eliminación puede dar lugar a sanciones previstas en las normativas locales pertinentes. Usuarios de países de la Unión Europea: Si necesita deshacerse de aparatos eléctricos o electrónicos, póngase en contacto con su punto de venta o proveedor más cercano, quien le proporcionará más información.

Eliminación de residuos en países fuera de la Unión Europea: Este símbolo sólo es válido en la Unión Europea. Si necesita deshacerse de este producto, comuníquese con las autoridades locales o con su distribuidor para obtener información sobre cómo deshacerse de él correctamente.

Importador: Reto MB Sp. z o.o. z o.o., st. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzuszewo, Polonia

NL: GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING E774

Productkarakteristiek:

Systeemvereisten: Mobiele telefoons met Android 5.0 en hoger; mobiele telefoons met iOS 9.0 en hoger; Bluetooth 4.0-ondersteuning; schermgrootte - 1,5 inch; polymeer batterij; Draadloos opladen; Gebruikstijd - 3-5 dagen gebruik; Opladetiijd - 3 uur; batterijcapaciteit - 190 mAh; geheugen - 64 MB

Bluetooth-koppeling:

Scan voor de eerste keer de QR-code op uw mobiele telefoon en zoek naar "Happy Healthy Life" om de app te downloaden en te installeren. ① Tik op Bluetooth van uw mobiele telefoon -> ② Tik op de gedownloade app -> ③ Tik op "Apparaat toevoegen" -> ④ Tik op de bijbehorende Bluetooth-naam en hoordeadres om verbinding te maken -> ⑤ Tik op koppelen na een succesvolle verbinding. ⑥ Zie de verbinding met de mobiele telefoon gekoppeld, slaat de app automatisch het Bluetooth-adres van het horloge op, en wanneer de app wordt geopend of op de achtergrond draait, zal deze automatisch naar het horloge zoeken en er verbinding mee maken.

Bekijk functiebeschrijving:

1. Kiesmodus: de wijzerplaat toont tijd, datum en vermogen. (De kijktijd wordt automatisch gesynchroniseerd met de tijd van de mobiele telefoon nadat de APP is aangesloten en de tijd kan niet op het horloge worden ingesteld.) 2.Een nummer kiezen: Voer het numerieke toetsenbord in om handmatig het nummer in te voeren dat u wilt bellen. 3. Contacten: U moet uw contacten in de app synchroniseren. Voer het horlogecontact in om ze te bekijken nadat het importeren is gelukt. 4.Alipay: Raak de Alipay QR-code op het horloge, Alipay mobiele telefoon aan om de codebinding te scannen. Na succesvolle binding open u of er een Alipay-betalingscode is. 5. NFC-toegangscontrole: gemeenschappelijke deur, lifdeur moet naar het gemeenschapbeheerkantoor gaan om het personeel te bellen om kaartinformatie (IC-kaart) in te voeren, slimme sloten volgens regelgeving of gesproken aanwijzingen om informatie rechtstreeks in te voeren, ondersteunt geen Het kopiëren van mobiele telefoons, het kopiëren van ID-kaarten, deursloten en horlogehoop moeten op elkaar worden afgestemd. 6. stappenlezer: als u het stappenletermenu opent, kunt u het totaal aantal stappen, tijd, calorieën en afstand van aanlopen bepalen. 7. Gezondheidsgegevens: Hartfrequentie/ Bloeddruk/ Lipide/hartsaai/temperatuur/ECG/Atemfunctiescherm, we dragen het horloge, klik op het horlogemenu om het ontwerp te meten, de meettijd is meestal 15 seconden trilt het horloge om de meetresultaten weer te geven. Meer gedetailleerde informatieanalyse en gegevensrecords kunnen in de applicatieweergave worden gesynchroniseerd. De detectiegegevens en resultaten dienen alleen ter referentie, niet als diagnose. Bij medische gegevens zoals bij lichamelijk ongemak dient u tijdig uw arts te raadplegen. 8. Slaapinterface: het horloge is standaard ingesteld van 20.00 uur tot 20.00 uur. U kunt de totale slaaptijd registreren en weergeven, evenals de duur van de diepe slaap en de lichte slaap. Meer gedetailleerde data-analyse kan binnen de app worden gesynchroniseerd. 9.Sportmodus: klik op de sportmodusinterface om te openen, hardlopen, fietsen, badminton, voetbal en andere sportmodi zijn beschikbaar, in elke modus is de interface om de trainingstijd en calorieproductie vast te leggen, klik op de interface om te openen, u kunt synchroniseren de app om te bekijken. 10. Muziekbediening: nadat het horloge met de mobiele telefoon is verbonden, kan het de speler van de mobiele telefoon bedienen. Wanneer de mobiele telefoon muziek afspeelt, kunt u, zodra u erop klikt, het horloge gebruiken om de mobiele telefoon te bedienen voor afspelen / pauzeren, vorige en volgende operatie. 11. Stopwatchfunctie: Klik op de stopwatchfunctie, u kunt de beweging starten/pauzeren/beluiden. 12.Waterpush: het weer wordt automatisch naar uw apparaat gepusht wanneer u het horloge met de app verbindt. 13. Aangepast kiezen: u moet de achtergrond op de APP-apparaatpagina selecteren en de afbeelding wordt synchron weergegeven als u er succesvol op drukt. 14.Foto: U kunt klikken om een foto te maken nadat u de foto-interface hebt geopend. 15. Berichterijnering: Open de herinnering in de APP. Wanneer er QQ, WeChat, inkomende oproepen, sms en andere informatie op de mobiele telefoon staan, zal het horloge dienovereenkomstig vragen. 16. Herinneringsfunctie: sedentaire herinnering, waterherinnering, oproepherinnering, inkomende oproepherinnering, alarmherinnering, opplaaderherinnering en andere functies. 17. meer functies: draaschakelaar, games, APP QR-code, helderheidsinstellingen, tintinstellingen, fabrieksreset, informatie.

Waarschuwingen:

De meetresultaten van dit product dienen alleen ter referentie, niet als diagnose en medische gegevens. Als u zich niet lekker voelt, raadpleeg dan tijdig uw arts. Gebruik voor het opladen een 5V-1A-stekker. Stel de armband niet langdurig bloot aan plaatsen met een hoge luchtvochtigheid of extreem hoge of lage temperatuur. Informatie voor gebruikers over het weggevoien van elektrische en elektronische apparaten (van toepassing op huishoudens). Het symbool op de producten of de bijbehorende documentatie geeft aan dat defecte elektrische of elektronische apparaten niet met het huishoudelijk afval mogen worden weggegooid. Correcte procedure als dat nodig is elektrische of elektronische apparaten weggoien, elektronica, weggoien, hergebruiken of terugwinnen van onderdelen betekent dat u dit apparaat naar een gespecialiseerd inzamelpunt moet brengen waar het gratis wordt aanvaard. In sommige landen kan het product bij aankoop worden teruggestuurd naar uw plaatselijke distributeur. Door het apparaat op de juiste manier weg te gooien, kunt u waardevolle hulpbronnen besparen en negatieve effecten op de gezondheid en het milieu vermijden, die door onjuiste afvalverwerking in gevaar kunnen komen. Gedetailleerde informatie over het dichtbijzijnde inzamelpunt kunt u verkrijgen bij uw plaatselijke overheid verwijzing kan worden in beide richtingen in de relevante lokale regelgeving. Gebruikers in landen van de Europese Unie: Als u elektrische of elektronische apparatuur moet weggoien, neem dan contact op met uw dichtstbijzijnde verkooppunt of leverancier, die u meer informatie zal geven. Afvalverwerking in landen buiten de Europese Unie: Dit symbool is alleen geldig in de Europese Unie. Als u dit product wilt weggoien, neem dan contact op met uw plaatselijke autoriteiten of dealer voor informatie over hoe u het op de juiste manier kunt weggoien.

Importeur: Reto MB Sp. z o. o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzeczwo, Polen

DE: BENUTZERHANDZUICH E774

Produktmerkmale:

Systemanforderungen: Mobiltelefone mit Android 5.0 und höher; Mobiltelefone mit iOS 9.0 und höher; Bluetooth 4.0-Unterstützung; Bildschirmdiagonale - 1,5 Zoll; Polymerbatterie; Kabelloses Laden; Nutzungsdauer - 3-5 Tage; Ladezeit - 3 Stunden; Batteriekapazität - 190 mAh; Speicher - 64 MB

Bluetooth-Kopplung:

Scannen Sie zum ersten Mal den QR-Code auf Ihrem Mobiltelefon und suchen Sie nach „Happy Healthy Life“, um die App herunterzuladen und zu installieren. ① Tippen Sie auf Bluetooth Ihres Mobiltelefons -> ② Tippen Sie auf die heruntergeladene App -> ③ Tippen Sie auf „Gerät hinzufügen“ -> ④ Tippen Sie auf den entsprechenden Bluetooth-Namen und die Uhrenadresse, um eine Verbindung herzustellen -> ⑤ Tippen Sie nach erfolgreicher Verbindung auf „Pairing“. (Siehe das Video „Bluetooth Pairing“) Nach erfolgreicher Kopplung speichert die App automatisch die Bluetooth-Adresse der Uhr. Wenn die App geöffnet wird oder im Hintergrund ausgeführt wird, sucht sie automatisch nach der Uhr und stellt eine Verbindung her.

Beschreibung der Uhrfunktion:

1. Wahlmodus: Das Zifferblatt zeigt Uhrzeit, Datum und Leistung an. (Die Uhrzeit der Uhr wird nach dem Anschließen der APP automatisch mit der Uhrzeit des Mobiltelefons synchronisiert und die Uhrzeit kann nicht auf der Uhr eingestellt werden.) 2.Wählen einer Nummer: Geben Sie über die Zifferntastatur manuell die Nummer ein, die Sie anrufen möchten. 3.Kontakte: Sie müssen Ihre Kontakte in der App synchronisieren. Geben Sie bitte Ihre Uhrenkontakte ein, um sie nach dem erfolgreichen Importieren zu betrachten. 4.Alipay: Berühren Sie den Alipay-QR-Code auf der Uhr oder dem Alipay-Mobiltelefon, um die Codebindung zu scannen. Öffnen Sie nach erfolgreicher Bindung den Alipay-Zahlungsscode. 5.NFC-Zugangskontrolle: Gemeinschaftsart, Aufzugstür müssen zum Gemeinschaftseigentumsverwaltungsbüro gehen, um das Personal anzurufen, um Karteneiseninformationen (IC-Karte), intelligente Schlösser gemäß den Vorschriften oder Sprachanweisungen zur direkten Eingabe von Informationen einzugeben. Wird nicht unterstützt Mobiltelefonkopie, Ausweiskopie, Türschlösser und Uhrenchip müssen aufeinander abgestimmt sein. 6. Schrittzähler: Durch Aufrufen des Schrittzählermenüs können Sie die akkumulierte Anzahl an Schritten, Zeit, Kalorien und Entfernung für einen bestimmten Tag anzeigen. 7. Gesundheitsdaten: Herzfrequenz/ Blutdruck/ Blutzucker/ Lipide/hartsaai/temperatur/ECG/Atemfunktionserkennung, wir tragen die Uhr, klicken Sie auf das Uhrenmenü, um das Design zu messen, die Messzeit beträgt normalerweise 15 Sekunden lang vibriert die Uhr, um die Messergebnisse anzuzeigen. Detaillierte Informationsanalysen und Datensätze können in der Anwendungsansicht synchronisiert werden. Die Erkennungsdaten und -ergebnisse dienen nur als Referenz und stellen keine Diagnose dar. Zu medizinischen Daten wie körperlichen Beschwerden wenden Sie sich bitte rechtzeitig an Ihren Arzt. 8. Schlafschrittschritte: Die Uhr stellt die Zeit von 20:00 Uhr am Tag bis 20:00 Uhr am nächsten Tag ein. Sie können die Gesamtschlafdauer sowie die Dauer des Tiefschlafs und des Leichtschlafs aufzeichnen und anzeigen. Detaillierte Datenanalysen können innerhalb der App synchronisiert werden. 9. Sportmodus: Klicken Sie zum Aufrufen auf die Sportmodus-Schrittschritte, Laufen, Radfahren, Badminton, Fußball und andere Sportmodi sind verfügbar. In jedem Modus können Sie die Trainingszeit und die Kalorienproduktion auf der Schnittstelle aufzeichnen die App zum Ansehen. 10. Musiksteuerung: Nach der Verbindung mit dem Mobiltelefon kann die Uhr den Player des Mobiltelefons steuern. Wenn das Mobiltelefon Musik abspielt, können Sie mit der Uhr das Mobiltelefon für Wiedergabe/Pause, Vorheriges und Sobald Sie darauf klicken, steuern nächste Operation. 11. Stopphupfunktion: Klicken Sie auf die Stopphupfunktion, um den Vorgang zu starten/pausieren/beenden. 12. Wetter-Push: Das Wetter wird automatisch auf Ihr Gerät übertragen, wenn Sie die Uhr mit der App verbinden. 13. Benutzerdefiniertes Zifferblatt: Sie müssen das Hintergrundbild auf der APP-Geräteseite auswählen. Bei erfolgreichem Drücken wird das Bild synchron angezeigt. 14.Foto: Sie können auf klicken, um ein Foto aufzunehmen, nachdem Sie die Fotooberfläche aufgerufen haben. 15. Nachrichten Erinnerung: Öffnen Sie die Erinnerung in der APP. Wenn QQ, WeChat, eingehende Anrufe, SMS und andere Informationen auf dem Mobiltelefon vorhanden sind, zeigt die Uhr eine entsprechende Meldung an. 16. Erinnerungsfunktion: sitzende Erinnerung, Wasser-Erinnerung, Anruf-Erinnerung, eingehende Anruf-Erinnerung, Alarm-Erinnerung, Lade-Erinnerung und andere Funktionen. 17. Weitere Funktionen: Wahlwechsler, Mobiltelefon finden, Nachricht, Handgelenk anheben, um den Bildschirm zu beleuchten, Taschenrechner, Spiel, APP QR-Code, Helligkeitseinstellungen, Vibrationsinstellungen, Zurücksetzen auf Werkseinstellungen, Informationen.

Warnungen:

Die Messergebnisse dieses Produkts dienen nur als Referenz und stellen keine Diagnose- und medizinischen Daten dar. Wenn Sie sich unwohl fühlen, wenden Sie sich bitte rechtzeitig an Ihren Arzt. Verwenden Sie zum Laden einen 5V-1A-Stecker. Setzen Sie das Armband nicht über längere Zeit an Orten mit hoher Luftfeuchtigkeit, extrem hohen oder niedrigen Temperaturen aus. Informationen für Benutzer zur Entsorgung von Elektro- und Elektronikgeräten (gilt für Haushalte), das auf den Produkten oder den beigefügten Unterlagen abgebildete Symbol weist darauf hin, dass defekte Elektro- oder Elektronikgeräte nicht über den Hausmüll entsorgt werden dürfen. Bei der Entsorgung elektrischer oder elektronischer Geräte, der Entsorgung, Wiederverwertung oder Verwertung von Komponenten müssen Sie das Gerät zu einer speziellen Sammelstelle bringen, wo es kostenlos angenommen wird. In einigen Ländern kann das Produkt beim Kauf an Ihren örtlichen Händler zurückgegeben werden. Durch die ordnungsgemäße Entsorgung des Geräts können Sie wertvolle Ressourcen sparen und negative Auswirkungen auf die Gesundheit und die Umwelt vermeiden, die durch unsachgemäße Abfallbehandlung gefährdet werden können. Die Entsorgung kann zu Strafen führen, die in den einschlägigen örtlichen Vorschriften vorgesehen sind. Benutzer in Ländern der Europäischen Union: Wenn Sie elektrische oder elektronische Geräte entsorgen müssen, wenden Sie sich bitte an die nächstgelegene Verkaufsstelle oder den nächstgelegenen Lieferanten, der Ihnen weitere Informationen geben wird. Abfallentsorgung in Ländern außerhalb der Europäischen Union: Dieses Symbol ist nur in der Europäischen Union gültig. Wenn Sie dieses Produkt entsorgen müssen, wenden Sie sich bitte an Ihre örtlichen Behörden oder Ihren Händler, um Informationen zur ordnungsgemäßen Entsorgung zu erhalten.

Importeur: Reto MB Sp. z o.o. z o. o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzeczwo, Polen

SK: UŽIVATELSKÁ PŘÍRUČKA E774

Vlastnosti produktu:

Systémové požadavky: Mobilní telefony s systémem Android 5.0 a vyšším; mobilní telefony s systémem iOS 9.0 a vyšším; podpora Bluetooth 4.0; velikost obrazovky - 1,5 palce; polymerní baterie; Bezdrátové nabíjení; Doba používání - 3-5 dní používání; Doba nabíjení - 3 hodiny; kapacita baterie - 190 mAh; paměť - 64 MB

Bluetooth párování:

Převykrat naskenujte QR kód na svjmobíle telefoně a vyhledejte „Happy Healthy Life“ aplikaci, aby ste si mohli nainstalovat aplikáciu. ① Klepnúte na Bluetooth vášho mobilného telefónu -> ② Klepnúte na stiahnutú aplikáciu -> ③ Klepnúte na „Pridat zariadenie“ -> ④ Klepnúte na príslušný názov Bluetooth a adresu hodínek sa pripojte -> ⑤ Po úspešnom pripojení klepnúte na správanie. (Pozrite si video „Bluetooth Pairing“) Po úspešnom správaní aplikácia automaticky uloží adresu Bluetooth hodínek a keď je aplikácia otvorená alebo beží na pozadí, automaticky vyhledá hodinky a pripojí sa k nim. Popis funkcie hodínek:

1. Režim číselníku: Číselník zobrazuje čas, dátum a výkon. (Čas hodínek sa po pripojení APP automaticky synchronizuje s časom mobilného telefónu a na hodinky nie je možné nastavít čas.) 2.Výber čísla: Zadáte na číselník klávesnicu manuálne číslo, ktoré chcete volať. 3.Kontakty: Musíte synchronizovať svoje kontakty v aplikácii. Po úspešnom importovaní zadáte kontakty z hodínek, aby ste ich mohli zobrazit. 4.Alipay: Dotknite sa Alipay QR kódu na hodínoch, mobilnom telefóne Alipay naskenujte viazanie kódu, po úspešnom pripojení otvoríte, že je tam platobný kód Alipay. 5. Kontrola prístupu NFC: dvere komunity, dvere vjazdu musia íť do kancelárie správy majetku komunity, aby zavolali zamestnancov na zadanie informácií o štítaní kariet (karta IC), inteligentné zámký podľa predpisov alebo hlasové výzvy na priame zadanie informácií, nepodporuje kopírovanie mobilného telefónu, kopírovanie obchodného preukazu, zámky dvere a čip hodínek je potrebné spráovať. 6. krokover: vstup do menu krokover umožňuje zobrazit nahradený počet krokov, čas, kalórie, vzdialenosť za dany deň. 7. Zdravotný dohľad: Srdcová frekvencia / krvný tlak / kyslík v krvi / glukóza v krvi / lipidy / kyselina mliečová / teplota / EKG / detekcia respiračnej funkcie, nosíme hodinky, klikneme na ponuku hodínek zmerame diazajn, čas merania je zvyčajne 15 sekúnd, hodinky zavrábajúvznobn hodinky výsledky merania. Podrobnejší analyzu informácií a dátové záznamy je možné synchronizovať v zobrazení aplikácie. Detekčné údaje a výsledky slúžia len ako referencia, nie ako diagnóza, a zdravotné údaje, ako napríklad fyzické nepohodlie, konzultujte vás so svojim lekárom. 8. rozhranie spánku: hodinky sú štandardne nastavené od 20:00 dňa do 20:00 nasledujúceho dňa, môžete zaznamenať a zobrazit celkový dĺžku spánku, ako aj dĺžku hlbokého spánku, ľahkého spánku. Podrobnejšiu analyzu údajov je možné synchronizovať v rámci aplikácie. 9. Spový režim: Kliknutím na rozhranie športového režimu vstupíte do režimu, beh, cyklistika, badminton, futbal a ďalšie športové režimy sú k dispozícii, v každom režime je rozhranie na zaznamenávanie času cvičenia a produkcie kalórií, kliknutím na rozhranie vstupíte, môžete synchronizovať aplikáciu na zobrazenie. 10. Ovládanie hudby: Po pripojení k mobilnému telefónu môžu hodinky ovládať prehrávač mobilného telefónu, keď mobilný telefón prehráva hudbu, po kliknutí ná môžete pomocou hodínek ovládať mobilný telefón na prehrávanie/pozastavenie, predchádzajúce a ďalšia operácia. 11.Funkcia stopky: Kliknutím na funkciu stopiek môžete spustiť/pozastaviť/ukončiť operáciu. 12. Tlačenie počas: Po pripojení hodínek k aplikácii sa počasie automaticky preniesie do vášho zariadenia. 13. Vášny číselník: Na stránke zariadenia APP môžete vytvoriť tapetu a po úspešnom stlačení sa obrázok zobrazí synchronne. 14.Fotka: Po vstupe do rozhrania fotografie môžete kliknúť a urobiť fotografiu. 15. Pripomenutie správy: Otvorte pripomenutie v APP, keď je na mobilnom telefóne QQ, WeChat, prichádzajúci hovor, SMS a ďalšie informácie, hodinky podľa toho vyzvú. 16. Funkcia pripomienky: upozomenia na sedenie, pripomenutie vody, pripomenutie hovor, pripomenutie prichádzajúcich hovorov, pripomenutie budíka, pripomenutie nabíjania a ďalšie funkcie. 17. ďalšie funkcie: číselník, nájdienie mobilného telefónu, nočné svetlo, zdvihnutie zápisťa na opietenie obrazovky, kalkulačka, hry, QR kód APP, nastavenie jazy, nastavenie vibrácií, obnovenie továrenských nastavení, informácie.

Varovania:

Výrobky meraní toho produktu sú len orientačné, nie ako diagnóza a zdravotné údaje, ak sa necítite dobre, poraďte sa vždy so svojim lekárom. Na nabíjanie použite zástrčku 5V-1A. Nevystavujte náramok dlhšas čas na miestach s vysokou vlhkosťou, extrémne vysokou alebo nízkou teplotou. Informácie pre používateľov o likvidácii elektrických a elektronických zariadení (platí pre domácnosti) Symbol zobrazený na výrobkoch alebo v dokumentácii k nim pripojenej informuje, že chybné elektrické alebo elektronické zariadenia nemožno v prípade potreby likvidovať spolu s domovým odpadom likvidácia elektróniky elektrických alebo elektronických zariadení, likvidácia, opätovné použitie alebo obnova komponentov znamená odovzdať zariadenie do špecializovaného zberného miesta, kde ho príjmú bezplatne. V niektorých krajinách je možné výrobok pri kúpe vrátiť miestnemu distribútorovi iného zariadenia Správna likvidácia zariadenia vám umožňuje ušetriť cenné zdroje a vyhnúť sa negatívnym vplyvom na zdravie a životné prostredie, ktoré môže byť ohrozené nesprávnou manipuláciou s odpadom likvidácie môže mať za následok sankcie a nariadenia príslušných miestnych predpisov. Používatelia v krajinách Európskej únie: Ak potrebujete zlikvidovať elektrické alebo elektronické zariadenia, obráťte sa na najbližšie predajné miesto alebo dodávateľa, ktorí vám poskytnú ďalšie informácie. Likvidácia odpadu v krajinách mimo Európskej únie: Tento symbol je platný iba v Európskej únii. Ak potrebujete zlikvidovať tento výrobok, obráťte sa na miestne úrady alebo predajcu, ktorý vám poskytne informácie o tom, ako ho správne zlikvidovať.

Dovozca: Reto MB Sp. z o. o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzeczwo, Poľsko

SV: ANVÄNDARMANUAL E774

Produktkarakteristiker:

Systémkrav: Mobiltelefoner med Android 5.0 och senare; mobiltelefoner med iOS 9.0 och senare; Bluetooth 4.0-stöd; skärmstorlek - 1,5 tum; polymerbatteri; Trådlös laddning; - 3,5 dagars användning; Laddningstid - 3 timmar; batterikapacitet - 190mAh; minne - 64 MB

Bluetooth-parning:

Skanna för första gången QR-koden på din mobiltelefon och sök "Happy Healthy Life" för att ladda ner och installera appen. ① Klicka på din mobiltelefons Bluetooth -> ② Klicka på den nedladdade appen -> ③ Klicka på "Lägg till enhet" -> ④ Klicka på motsvarande Bluetooth-namn och klockadress för att ansluta -> ⑤ Klicka på ihopparning efter lyckad anslutning. (Se videon "Bluetooth-parning"). När den väl har parats ihop sparar appen automatiskt klockans Bluetooth-adress, och när appen öppnas eller klockan bakgrunden kommer den automatiskt att söka efter och ansluta till klockan.

Klockfunktioner och beskrivning:

1. Upprättningsläge: ratten visar tid, datum och effekt. (Klocktiden synkroniseras automatiskt med mobiltelefonens tid efter att APP har anslutits, och tiden kan inte ställas in på klockan.) 2. Säs ett nummer: Ange det numeriska tangentbordet för att manuellt ange numret du vill ringa. 3.Kontakter: Du måste synkronisera dina kontakter i appen, vänligen ange dina klockkontakter för att se dem efter framgångsrik binding. 4.Alipay: Tryck på Alipay QR-koden på klockan, Alipay mobiltelefon för att skanna koden binding, efter framgångsrik binding, öppna att det finns Alipay betalningskod. 5.NFC tillträdeskontroll: gemenskapsdörar, hissörr måste gå till kontoret för kommunal fastighetsförvaltning för att ringa personalen för att ange kortläsningsinformation (IC-kort), smarta lös enligt föreskrifter eller röstmättdelen för att ange information direkt. Stöder inte mobiltelefonkopiering, ID-kortkopiering, dörrlös och klockchip måste matchas. 6. stegräkare: genom att gå in i stegräkarens meny kan du visa det ackumulerade antalet steg, tid, kalorier, distans för en viss dag. 7.Hälsodetektering: Hjärtfrekvens /blodtryck/blodsocker / lipid/urinnsyra /temperatur/ECG/andningsfunktionsdetektering, vi bär klockan, klicka på klockmenyn för att mata designen, matiden är vanligtvis 15 sekunder vibrerar klockan för att visa mätresultaten. Mer detaljerad informationsanalys och datatopster kan synkroniseras i applikationsvyn. Detektionsdata och resultat är endast för referens, inte som diagnos, och medicinska data såsom fysiskt obehag, kontakta din läkare i tid. 8. sömngångsrit: klockan är standard från 20:00 på dagen till 20:00 nästa dag, du kan spela in och visa den totala sömnlängden, samt längden på djup sömn. Mer detaljerad dataanalys kan synkroniseras i appen. 9.Sportläge: Klicka på sportlägesgränssnittet för att gå in, löpning, cykling, badminton, fotboll och andra sportlägen är tillgängliga, i varje läge gränssnittet för att registrera träningsstid och kaloriproduktion, klicka på gränssnittet för att gå in, du kan synka i appen att se. 10. Musikkontroll: Efter anslutning till mobiltelefon kan klockan styra mobiltelefonspelaren, när du klickar på den kan du använda klockan för att styra mobiltelefonen för uppspelningspaus, försening och nästa operation. 11.Stoppur och klocka: Klicka på stoppsurfunktionen, du kan starta/pausa/avsluta operationen. 12.Weather Push: Vädrät skickas automatiskt till din enhet när du ansluter klockan till appen. 13. Anpassad uppvärning: Du måste välja bakgrunden på APP-enhetens sida, och bilden kommer att visas synkront när du trycker på den. 14. Foto: Du kan klicka för att ta ett foto efter att ha gått in i fotograferingsnittet. 15.Meddelandepåminnelse: Öppna påminnelsen i APPEN, när det finns QQ, WeChat, inkommande samtal, SMS och annan information på mobiltelefonen kommer klockan att fråga därefter. 16. Påminnelsefunktion: stillastående påminnelse, vattenpåminnelse, samsalspåminnelse, påminnelse om inkommande samtal, larmpåminnelse, laddningspåminnelse och andra funktioner. 17. 7er funktioner: ratknapp, hita mobiltelefon, nattlampor, hög handelden för att lysa upp skärmen, kalkylator, spel, APP QR-kod, justerbarljustärlning, vibrationsinställningar, fabriksställning, information.

Varningar: Mätresultaten för denna produkt är endast för referens, inte som diagnos och medicinska data. Om du inte mår bra, kontakta din läkare i tid. Använd en 5V-1A kontakt för laddning. Utsätt inte armbandet under en längre tid på platser med hög luftfuktighet, extremt hög eller låg temperatur.

Information till användare om kassering av elektriska och elektroniska apparater (gäller hållsymbolen på produkterna eller dokumentationen som bifogas dem, informerar om att felaktiga elektriska eller elektroniska apparater inte kan slängas tillsammans med hushållsavfallet om det är nödvändigt kassering av elektriska eller elektroniska enheter elektronisk, kassering, återanvändning eller återvinning av komponenter är att ta enheten till ett specialiserat insamlingsställe där det kommer att tas emot gratis. I vissa länder kan produkten returneras till den lokala distributör när du köper En annan enhet gör att du kan spara värdefulla resurser och undvika negativa effekter på hälsan om miljön, som kan äventyras av olämplig avfallshantering. Detaljerad information om närmaste insamlingsställe kassering kan leda till påföljder enligt relevanta lokala bestämmelser. Användare i EU-länder: Om du behöver kassera elektrisk eller elektronisk utrustning, vänligen kontakta din närmaste försäljningsställe eller leverantör som kan ge ytterligare information.

Avfallshantering i länder utanför Europeiska Unionen: Denna symbol är endast giltig inom Europeiska Unionen. Om du behöver kassera denna produkt, vänligen kontakta dina lokala myndigheter eller återförsäljare för information om hur du kassar den på rätt sätt.

Importör: Reto MB Sp. z o. o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzeczwo, Polen

IT: MANUALE UTENTE E774

Caratteristiche dei cellulari:

Requisiti di sistema: telefoni cellulari con Android 5.0 e versioni successive; telefoni cellulari con iOS 9.0 e versioni successive; supporto Bluetooth 4.0; dimensione dello schermo - 1,5 pollici; batteria ai polimeri; Ricarica senza fili; Tempo di utilizzo: 3-5 giorni di utilizzo; Tempo di ricarica - 3 ore; capacità della batteria: 190 mAh; memoria: 64 MB

Associazione Bluetooth:

Per la prima volta, scansiona il codice QR sul tuo cellulare e cerca "Happy Healthy Life" per scaricarlo e installare l'app. ① Tocca il Bluetooth del tuo telefono cellulare -> ② Tocca l'app scaricata -> ③ Tocca "Aggiungi dispositivo" -> ④ Tocca il nome Bluetooth e l'indirizzo dell'orologio corrispondenti per connetterli -> ⑤ Tocca l'accoppiamento dopo aver effettuato correttamente la connessione. (Guarda il video "Accoppiamento Bluetooth"). Una volta accoppiata correttamente, l'app salverà automaticamente l'indirizzo Bluetooth dell'orologio e, quando l'ora viene aperta o viene eseguita in background, cercherà e si conatterà automaticamente all'orologio.

Descrizione della funzione dell'orologio:

1. Modalità quadrante: Il quadrante mostra ora, data e potenza. (L'ora dell'orologio verrà automaticamente sincronizzata con l'ora del telefono cellulare dopo aver collegato l'APP e l'ora non può essere impostata sull'orologio.) 2.Comporre un numero: utilizzare il tastierino numerico per inserire manualmente il numero che si desidera chiamare. 3.Contatti: devi sincronizzare i tuoi contatti nell'app, inserisci i contatti dell'orologio per visualizzarli dopo l'importazione riuscita. 4.Alipay: tocca il codice QR Alipay sull'orologio, sul cellulare Alipay per scansionare il codice di associazione, dopo aver effettuato correttamente l'associazione, verificare che sia presente il codice di pagamento Alipay. 5. Controllo degli accessi NFC: la porta della comunità, la porta dell'ascensore deve recarsi all'ufficio di gestione della proprietà della comunità per chiamare il personale per inserire le informazioni di lettura della carta (carta IC), serrature intelligenti secondo le normative o istruzioni vocali per inserire direttamente le informazioni. Non supporta la copia del telefono cellulare, la copia della carta d'identità, le serrature delle porte e il chip dell'orologio devono essere abbinati. 6. contappassi: l'ingresso nel menu contappassi permette di visualizzare il numero di passi accumulati, il tempo, le calorie, la distanza per un dato giorno. 7. Sorveglianza sanitaria: rilevamento della frequenza cardiaca/pressione sanguigna/diossigeno nel sangue/icg/mla/lipidi/acido urico/temperatura/ECG/funzione respiratoria, indossiamo l'orologio, fare clic sul menu dell'orologio per misurare il design, il tempo di misurazione è solitamente 15 secondi, l'orologio vibra per mostrare i risultati della misurazione. Analisi delle informazioni più dettagliate e record di dati possono essere sincronizzati nella visualizzazione dell'applicazione. I dati e i risultati del rilevamento sono solo di riferimento, non come diagnosi e dati medici come disagio fisico, consultare il medico in tempo. 8. Interfaccia di sonno: l'orologio va dalle 20:00 del giorno successivo alle 20:00 del giorno successivo, è possibile registrare e visualizzare la durata totale del sonno, nonché la durata del sonno profondo e del sonno leggero. Analisi dei dati più dettagliate possono essere sincronizzate all'interno dell'app. 9. Modalità Sport: fare clic sull'interfaccia della modalità sport per accedere, corsa, ciclismo, badminton, calcio e altre modalità sportive sono disponibili, in ciascuna modalità l'interfaccia per registrare il tempo di esercizio e la produzione di calorie, fare clic sull'interfaccia per accedere, è possibile sincronizzarsi l'app da visualizzare i dati. 10.Controllo della musica: dopo essersi connesso al telefono, è possibile controllare il lettore del telefono cellulare, quando il telefono cellulare sta riproducendo musica, dopo aver fatto clic su di esso, è possibile utilizzare l'orologio per controllare il telefono cellulare per riproduzione/pausa, precedente e operazione successiva. 11.Funzione cronometro: fare clic sulla funzione cronometro per avviare/mettersi in pausa/terminare l'operazione. 12.Push meteo: il meteo viene inviato automaticamente al tuo dispositivo quando colleghi l'orologio all'app. 13. Quadrante personalizzato: è necessario selezionare lo sfondo nella pagina del dispositivo APP e l'immagine verrà visualizzata in modo sincrono se premuta con successo. 14.Foto: è possibile fare clic per catturare una foto dopo essere entrati nell'interfaccia fotografica. 15. Promemoria messaggi: aprì il promemoria nell'APP, quando sono presenti QQ, WeChat, chiamate in arrivo, SMS e altre informazioni sul telefono cellulare, l'orologio richiederà di conseguenza. 16. Funzione promemoria: promemoria sedentario, promemoria acqua, promemoria chiamate, promemoria chiamate in arrivo, promemoria allarme, promemoria ricarica e altre funzioni. 17. più funzioni: interruttore di selezione, trova telefono cellulare, luce notturna, alza il polso per illuminare lo schermo, calcolatrice, giochi, codice QR APP, impostazioni di luminosità, impostazioni di vibrazione, ripristino delle impostazioni di fabbrica, informazioni.

Avvertenze:

I risultati della misurazione di questo prodotto sono solo di riferimento, non come diagnosi e dati medici, se non ti senti bene, consulta il tuo medico in tempo. Utilizzare una spina da 5 V=1 A per la ricarica. Non esporre il bracciale per lungo tempo in luoghi con elevata umidità, temperatura estremamente alta o bassa.

Informazioni per gli utenti sullo smaltimento dei dispositivi elettrici ed elettronici (vale per i nuclei domestici). Il simbolo riportato sui prodotti o sulla documentazione ad essi allegata informa che i dispositivi elettrici o elettronici difettosi non possono essere smaltiti con i rifiuti domestici, se necessario smaltire dispositivi elettrici o elettronici, lo smaltimento, il riutilizzo o il recupero dei componenti elettronici significa portare il dispositivo in un punto di raccolta specializzato dove verrà accettato gratuitamente. In alcuni paesi, il prodotto può essere restituito al distributore locale al momento dell'acquisto un altro dispositivo. Lo smaltimento corretto del dispositivo consente di risparmiare risorse preziose ed evitare effetti negativi sulla salute e sull'ambiente, che potrebbero essere messi in pericolo da uno smaltimento inappropriato dei rifiuti. Informazioni dettagliate sul punto di raccolta più vicino possono essere richieste alle autorità locali o lo smaltimento può comportare sanzioni previste dalle normative locali in materia. Utenti nei paesi dell'Unione Europea: se è necessario smaltire apparecchiature elettriche o elettroniche, contattare il punto vendita o il fornitore più vicino che fornirà ulteriori informazioni.

Smaltimento dei rifiuti nei paesi al di fuori dell'Unione Europea: questo simbolo è valido solo nell'Unione Europea. Se è necessario smaltire questo prodotto, contattare le autorità locali o il rivenditore per informazioni su come smaltirlo correttamente.

Importatore: Reto MB Sp. z o.o., ul. Świerkowa 4C, 64-320 Nieprzeczwo, Polonia